
  
 

2. German Masters 3./4.WM-Quali 2003 
20.03.2003 in Nattheim 
 
1er Kunstfahren Frauen 
1. Astrid Ruckaberle    RV Weil im Schönbuch 339,00 325,13 
2. Claudia Wieland    RV Öhringen   335,60 319,73 
3. Corinna Hein     RMSV Obersasbach  337,20 316,10 
4. Simone Schlösser    Krefelder RV   331,80 310,81 
5. Karoline Brückner    RSV Rimpar    330,00 302,74 
5. Silke Noack     RSV Unterweissach  330,20 302,57 
7. Kathrin Engel     SKV Mörfelden   321,80 299,95 
8. Ellen Guth     RV Bruchenbrücken  328,40 295,15 
9. Nicole Krautwurst    RV Großostheim   333,60 293,82 
10. Beate Leisner     RV Nufringen   325,60 291,51 
11. Sarah Seidel     RSC Kieselbronn   322,40 286,29 
12. Kathrin Kohl     RV Bechhofen   309,80 286,09 
13. Ines Brun     RKV Erlangen   318,80 273,49 
14. Antonija Maric    RV Gärtringen   306,00 263,03 
1er Kunstfahren Männer 
1. Martin Rominger    RSV Tailfingen   350,80 345,82 
2. Michael Brugger    RVI Ailingen   342,60 330,47 
3. Rolf Weiler     RV Weil im Schönbuch 336,00 329,73 
4. Sven Schairer     RSV Tailfingen   337,80 329,09 
5. Robin Hartmann    RV Nufringen   341,60 325,03 
6. Steffen Hain     RV Erlenbach a. M  344,40 324,15 
7. Dennis Fehlig     RKV Rhüden   329,20 323,20 
8. Enrico Krien     Caputher SV    328,20 313,15 
9. Andreas Mack     RV Niederstotzingen  341,80 312,81 
10. Oliver Veith     RKV Kleingartach  328,80 310,35 
11. Daniel Schumacher   RSV Tailfingen   334,80 304,77 
12. Benjamin Meyer    RV Wölfersheim   327,00 295,03 
13. Christoph Moßmann   RSV Fessenbach   313,80 290,62 
2er Kunstfahren Frauen 
1. Ingelfinger/ Knaack   RSV Erlenbach   318,00 301,53 
2. Gaiser/ Schönberger   RMSV Bad Schussenried 317,20 301,30 
3. Wöhler/ Urban     Liemer RC    308,40 298,37 
4. Schultheis/ Sprinkmeier  RV Mainz-Ebersheim 304,00 287,45 
5. Brunnengräber/ Lix   RV Einhausen   304,40 279,92 
6. Geschw. Krien     Caputher SV    276,80 260,42 
7. Hanauska/ Drittenpreis   SV Göggingen   271,60 259,47 
8. Bauer/ Müller     SV Mergelstetten   278,80 259,09 
9. Aßhauer/ Smasal    RSC Weimar -Ahnatal 275,20 256,82 
2er Kunstfahren Männer 
1. Altvater/ Kunert    RV Magstadt   332,00 323,99 
2. Gebr. Rauch     TSV Langenprozelten  327,80 313,85 
3. Gebr. Niederberger    RSV Nattheim   325,00 308,57 
4. Halter/ Thomé     RSV Erlenbach   317,80 303,26 
5. Junginger/ Niederberger  RSV Nattheim   315,80 302,42 
6. Wöhl/ Schmitt     RSV Schleißheim   318,20 299,46 
7. Jäger/ Rauch     TSV Langenprozelten  317,20 286,23 
8. Riedel-Thümmler/ Uhlman  RV Oberschindmaas  300,00 284,35 
9. Matla / Musu     RMSV Hochheide  302,00 282,43 
10. Fritsch/Fritsch     RC Altenstadt/ AUT  302,20 261,62 
 
2. WM-Qualifikation 
 
1er Kunstfahren Frauen 
1. Nicole Krautwurst    RV Großostheim   333,60 311,45 
2. Simone Schlösser    Krefelder RV   331,80 305,38 
1er Kunstfahren Männer 
1. Steffen Hain     RV Erlenbach a. M  344,40 335,87 
2. Robin Hartmann    RV Nufringen   340,20 335,63 
3. Daniel Schumacher   RSV Tailfingen   334,80 325,29 
4. Sven Schairer     RSV Tailfingen   337,80 324,67 
2er Kunstfahren Frauen 
1. Brunnengräber/ Lix   RV Einhausen   304,40 285,81 
2er Kunstfahren Männer 
1. Junginger/ Niederberger  RSV Nattheim   315,80 295,62 
 



  
 

 
1er Kunstfahren Männer 
1. Martin Rominger    RSV Tailfingen   350,80 343,33 
2. Rolf Weiler     RV Weil im Schönbuch 336,00 324,13 
3. Michael Brugger    RVI Ailingen   342,60 322,63 
1er Kunstfahren Frauen 
1. Astrid Ruckaberle    RV Weil im Schönbuch 339,00 329,07 
2. Corinna Hein     RMSV Obersasbach  337,20 328,15 
3. Claudia Wieland    RV Öhringen   335,60 306,61 
2er Kunstfahren Frauen 
1. Gaiser/ Schönberger   RMSV Bad Schussenried 317,20 309,03 
2. Ingelfinger/ Knaack   RSV Erlenbach   318,00 308,19 
3. Wöhler/ Urban     Liemer RC    308,40 286,69 
2er Kunstfahren Männer 
1. Gebr. Rauch     TSV Langenprozelten  327,80 315,73 
2. Altvater/ Kunert    RV Magstadt   332,00 308,30 
3. Gebr. Niederberger    RSV Nattheim   325,00 303,99 


